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cut
Cum. cut Vol.
Station: cut cut Area (Sq.M.)| cut Volume (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
Station: 4+975.000
cut 38.23 0 0
> Station: 5+000.000
cut 3541 909.12 909.12
Station: 5+025.000
cut 40.37 939 52 1848 64
Station: 5+050.000
cut 39.74 992 .37 2841.01
Station: 5+075.000
cut 27.36 830 .46 3671.47
Station: 5+100.000
cut 19 579.54 4251.01
Station: 5+125.000
cut 13.06 400.78 4651 79
Station: 5+150.000
cut 4.38 217.93 4869 .72
Station: 5+175.000
cut 1.53 7377 4943 49
Station: 5+200.000
cut 0.77 28.75 4972 24
Station: 5+225.000
cut 0.45 15.23 4987 47
Station: 5+250.000
cut 2.39 3541 5022 88
Station: §+275.000
cut 445 8547 5108 35
Station: 5+300.000
cut 74 .67 988 94 6097 29
Station: 5+325.000
cut 70.14 1810 07 7907 36
Station: 5+350.000
cut 11.95 1026.15 8933.51
Station: 5+375.000
o B 0 149 39 9082 9
Station: 5+400.000 [ ™. ¢
; “cut 0 0 9082.9
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Cut Report
station aut cut Area (Sq.M.) cut Volume |Cum. cut Voﬂ
(Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
Station:
3+575.000 _
cut” | 38.91 | 3891 | 3801
Station:
3+600.000
cut | 56.18 | 118863 | 1227.54
Station:
3+625.000
cut | 85.48 | 1770.77 | 2998.31
Station:
3+650.000
cut I 104.12 | 246689 | 5465.2
Station:
3+675.000
cut I 132.86 | 314438 [ 8609.58
Station: )
3+700.000
cut | 103.54 | 3138.03 [ 1174761
Station:
3+725.000 ;
cut | 61.66 | 218449 | 139321
Station:
3+750.000
cut I 53.5 | 151637 [ 15448.47
Station:
3+775.000
cut | 105.61 | 2102.49 | 17550.96
Station:
3+800.000
cut I 173.63 [ 371391 [ 21264.87
Station:
3+825.000
-~ cut ] 284.22 | 614327 | 27408.14
Station:
3+850.000
: cut I 328.47 | 8264.79 | 35672.93
Station:
| 3+875.000 | |
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s cut | 450.1 [ 10568.13 | 46241.06 |
Station:
3+900.000 WERRI '
cut l 553.7 [ 13719.83 | 59960.89
Station:
3+925.000 g
cut | 481.77 [ 14164.87 | 74125.76
Station:
3+950.000
cut l 531.36 | 13848.17 | 87973.93
Station:
3+975.000
cut ] 628.03 | 15932.57 | 103906.5
Station:
4+000.000
cut l 2886.88 | _45171.19 [ 149077.69
Station: T
4+025.000
cut I 2813.54 | 71909.27 [ 220986.96
Station:
4+050.000
cut | 2676.07 | 68953.67 | 289940.63
Station:
4+075.000
cut | 2521.73 | 65074.76 | 355015.39
Station:
4+100.000
cut | 1902.47 | 54980.73 | 409996.12
Station:
4+125.000
cut | 1562.68 | 42459.89 | 452456.01
Station:
4+150.000
cut | 1316.07 | 34790.41 | 487246.42
Station:
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| 3140000 151.98 3,348.75 48,761.46
SH425.00 166.7 3.983.50 52,744 .96
31450.00 251.86 5,232.00 5797696 |
34475.00 311.2 7,038.25 65,015.21
3$500.00 334.13 8,066.63 73,081.84 |
§+525.00 309.92 8,050.63 81,132.46
5+550.00 217.07 6,587.38 87,719.84
54575.00 230.72 5,597.38 93,317.21
54600.00 299.01 6,621.63 99,938.84
5+625.00 329.46 7,855.88 107,794.71 e
5+650.00 328.55 8,225.13 116,019.84
5+675.00 305.87 7,930.25 123,950.09
5+700.00 272.78 7,233.13 131,183.21
5+725.00 232.96 6,321.75 137,504.96
5+750.00 188.88 5,273.00 142,777.96
5+775.00 150.2 4,238.50 147,016.46
5+800.00 88 2,977.50 149,993.96
5+825.00 23.01 1,387.63 151,381.59
5+850.00 37.35 754.50 152,136.09
5+875.00 28.68 825.38 152,961.46
5+900.00 35.65 804.13 153,765.59
5+925.00 3.15 485.00 154,250.59
5+950.00 23.62 334.63 154,585.21
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6+175.00 40.69 1,677.25 178,400.59
6+200.00 16.52 715.13 179,115.71
6+225.00 7.63 301.88 179,417.59
6+250.00 0 95.38 179,512.96
6+253.79 0 0.00 179,512.96
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